
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
21th Continental Cup Competition

Rovaniemi (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 16 MAR 2013

START: 18:00

END: 18:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Nurmela Tapio, FIN

Chief of Course Manninen Jorma, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 32 m

Total climb 112 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

PITTIN Alessandro

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 FEB 19903

131.0

3.
00:06

26:06.9

6.
26:12.9

1.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199126

111.5

26.
01:24

25:47.6

1.
+00:58.7

2.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199111

117.5

11.
01:00

26:11.7

8.
+00:58.8

3.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198916

115.5

16.
01:08

26:05.6

4.
+01:00.7

4.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198717

115.5

16.
01:08

26:06.0

5.
+01:01.1

5.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198812

117.0

12.
01:02

26:13.8

9.
+01:02.9

6.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 19937

122.0

7.
00:42

26:34.5

14.
+01:03.6

7.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 19908

119.0

8.
00:54

26:25.3

13.
+01:06.4

8.

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

12 APR 19901

132.5

1.
00:00

27:30.9

24.
+01:18.0

9.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198928

109.5

28.
01:32

26:00.8

3.
+01:19.9

10.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198932

108.0

32.
01:38

25:56.1

2.
+01:21.2

11.

LANGE Jakob

Wsv Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199520

113.5

20.
01:16

26:22.0

12.
+01:25.1

12.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 19924

127.0

4.
00:22

27:35.4

27.
+01:44.5

13.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

17 DEC 199224

112.0

24.
01:22

26:36.9

15.
+01:46.0

14.

SCHULLER Michael

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

04 JUN 199318

115.0

18.
01:10

26:49.1

16.
+01:46.2

15.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199227

111.0

27.
01:26

26:53.2

17.
+02:06.3

16.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach

AUT

22 MAY 199547

100.5

47.
02:08

26:20.1

11.
+02:15.2

17.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199110

118.5

10.
00:56

27:34.5

26.
+02:17.6

18.

KUTAL Petr

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198821

113.5

20.
01:16

27:19.9

20.
+02:23.0

19.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198923

113.0

23.
01:18

27:26.1

21.
+02:31.2

20.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau

AUT

15 MAR 199322

113.5

20.
01:16

27:30.5

23.
+02:33.6

21.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 199336

106.0

36.
01:46

27:03.6

18.
+02:36.7

22.
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BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 
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Run Time
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Rank

BUFFARD Hugo

Les Rousses

FRA

12 JUL 199450

89.0

50.
02:54

26:07.0

7.
+02:48.1

23.

TORNI Marcus

Kitee Ski club

FIN

13 JAN 199530

109.0

30.
01:34

27:33.2

25.
+02:54.3

24.

BJOERNSTAD Espen

Byaasen Sk

NOR

26 DEC 19939

119.0

8.
00:54

28:15.5

34.
+02:56.6

25.

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Skiclub

EST

10 JUN 19966

124.0

6.
00:34

28:37.6

39.
+02:58.7

26.

AIRIAU Gautier

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

12 MAY 19915

125.0

5.
00:30

28:45.2

42.
+03:02.3

27.

HENDRICKSON Nick

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

20 JUN 199129

109.5

28.
01:32

27:48.1

30.
+03:07.2

28.

RYPL Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

11 DEC 199141

104.0

41.
01:54

27:26.3

22.
+03:07.4

29.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19952

132.5

1.
00:00

29:25.1

46.
+03:12.2

30.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199242

104.0

41.
01:54

27:39.8

29.
+03:20.9

31.

AALANDER Arttu

Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 MAR 199443

102.5

43.
02:00

27:54.3

31.
+03:41.4

32.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199249

91.0

49.
02:46

27:14.6

19.
+03:47.7

33.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuu Ski club

FIN

16 SEP 199719

114.0

19.
01:14

28:48.8

43.
+03:49.9

34.

KIELLAND Sigmund

Kolbukameratene

NOR

09 MAR 199556

76.5

56.
03:44

26:18.9

10.
+03:50.0

35.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199344

102.5

43.
02:00

28:02.9

33.
+03:50.0

35.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199025

112.0

24.
01:22

28:41.1

40.
+03:50.2

37.

HEIKKINEN Ville

Kuusamon Erae-veikot

FIN

03 MAY 199531

108.5

31.
01:36

28:32.1

37.
+03:55.2

38.

KUPCZAK Szczepan

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

29 NOV 199240

105.5

40.
01:48

28:22.1

35.
+03:57.2

39.

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Sportclub Otepaa

EST

07 JUL 198913

117.0

12.
01:02

29:18.7

45.
+04:07.8

40.

FAWER Sven

Les Diablerets

SUI

11 MAR 199338

106.0

36.
01:46

28:43.5

41.
+04:16.6

41.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti Ski club

FIN

16 MAY 199535

106.5

34.
01:44

28:52.9

44.
+04:24.0

42.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199053

85.0

53.
03:10

27:36.3

28.
+04:33.4

43.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199254

84.5

54.
03:12

27:54.9

32.
+04:54.0

44.

KIRCHHOFER Jan

Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 199548

93.5

48.
02:36

28:34.5

38.
+04:57.6

45.

ILOLA Anselmi

Poeytyaen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 199515

117.0

12.
01:02

30:22.7

50.
+05:11.8

46.

LOIT Rauno

ELVA SKICLUB

EST

22 JAN 199539

106.0

36.
01:46

29:44.2

47.
+05:17.3

47.

BEREND Ben

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 JUN 199514

117.0

12.
01:02

30:51.8

51.
+05:40.9

48.
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SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198955

81.0

55.
03:26

28:30.1

36.
+05:43.2

49.

LEVKOI Tanel

Skiclub Nomme

EST

23 AUG 199052

89.0

50.
02:54

29:50.2

48.
+06:31.3

50.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199534

106.5

34.
01:44

31:21.2

53.
+06:52.3

51.

PRETORIUS Jean Charl CAN

05 JAN 199646

101.0

45.
02:06

31:14.1

52.
+07:07.2

52.

KUDREVICH Uladzimir BLR

31 JAN 199257

71.0

57.
04:06

29:53.8

49.
+07:46.9

53.

MURAVITSKI Aliaksei BLR

19 JUL 199245

101.0

45.
02:06

32:37.1

55.
+08:30.2

54.

SHARABAYEV Sergej

Dinamo Astana

KAZ

21 JAN 198651

89.0

50.
02:54

31:51.3

54.
+08:32.4

55.

Did not start

Bib Name

BLAUROCK Philipp37 106.0 36.GER 01:46

Did not finish

Bib Name

HOCHEGGER Matthias33 107.0 33.AUT 01:42

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

clear -11-9 68Cross country hard

TD

Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Chief of Competition

Nurmela Tapio, FIN
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